Section: BFS-1A

Code

9033

9034

9036

9035

9039

9038

9049

9037

9037

9040

Subject
FAITHOI1
GESELF+
GEFILO1
GEHISTO
CLJ101+
DEFENSI
ROTC-01
CRIMBIO
CRIMBIO

FSI++++

]
\
e

FAITH

COLLEGES

Report By Section

A.Y. SY 2025-2026, First Semester

COLLEGE OF PUBLIC SAFETY

Description
Introduction to First Asia Culture and Tradition
Understanding the Self
Kontekstwalisadong Komunikasyon sa Filipino
Readings in the Philippine History
Introduction to Philippines Criminal Justice Syste
Fuindamentals of Martial Arts
Military Science 1
Biology
Biology

Introduction to Forensic Science

Total Unit: 26  Total Lec Hour: 25 Total Lab Hour: 3

Time

10:30 AM-12:00 PM

03:00 PM-04:30 PM

01:30 PM-03:00 PM

07:30 AM-09:00 AM

07:30 AM-10:30 AM

03:00 PM-05:00 PM

08:00 AM-11:00 AM

07:30 AM-09:30 AM

09:30 AM-12:30 PM

12:00 PM-03:00 PM

Days
MH
MH
MH

MH

= =

Room

NSC 203

NSC 101

NSC 102

MH 311

MH 303

GARDEN

FIELD4

NSC BIOLOGY LAB

NSC BIOLOGY LAB

NSC 101

Unit

Lec/Lab
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
2/0
3/0
2/3
2/3

3/0



Section: BFS-2A

Code

9043

9041

9044

9045

9048

9042

9042

9047

9047

9046

9050

Subject
GECOMM+
GEWORLD
GELITO1
DEFENS3
CLJ103+
2FORENS

2FORENS

FS3++++
FS3++++
FS5++++

GECI101+

Description
Purposive Communication
The Contemporary World
Sosyedad at Literatura/Panitikang Panlipunan
First Aid and Water Safety
Cminal Law Book 1
Dactyloscopy
Dactyloscopy
Forensic Chemistry
Forensic Chemistry
Human Anatomy and Physiology

Living in IT Era

Total Unit: 27 Total Lec Hour: 25 Total Lab Hour: 6

Time

09:00 AM-10:30 AM

07:30 AM-10:30 AM

10:30 AM-12:00 PM

10:00 AM-12:00 PM

04:30 PM-07:30 PM

12:30 PM-03:30 PM

03:30 PM-06:30 PM

03:00 PM-05:00 PM

05:00 PM-08:00 PM

03:00 PM-06:00 PM

01:00 PM-04:00 PM

Days

TF

TF

Room

NSC 102

MH 309

NSC 102

GARDEN

NSC 102

COPS

COPS

NSC BIOLOGY LAB

NSC BIOLOGY LAB

NSC 102

NSC 204

Unit

Lec/Lab
3/0
3/0
3/0
2/0
3/0
3/3
3/3
2/3
2/3
3/0

3/0



Section: BSCRIM-1A

Code

9005

9006

9001

9000

9007

9002

9004

9003

9008

Subject
FAITHOI
GESELF+
GEWORLD
GEFILO1
GEHISTO
CRISOCI
CLJ101+
DEFENSI

ROTC-01

Description
Introduction to First Asia Culture and Tradition
Understanding the Self
The Contemporary World
Kontekstwalisadong Komunikasyon sa Filipino
Readings in the Philippine History
Introduction to Criminology
Introduction to Philippines Criminal Justice Syste
Fuindamentals of Martial Arts

Military Science 1

Total Unit: 26  Total Lec Hour: 26  Total Lab Hour: 0

Time

10:30 AM-12:00 PM

03:00 PM-04:30 PM

09:00 AM-12:00 PM

01:30 PM-03:00 PM

07:30 AM-09:00 AM

01:30 PM-04:30 PM

07:30 AM-10:30 AM

03:00 PM-05:00 PM

08:00 AM-11:00 AM

Days
MH

MH

MH

MH

Room

NSC 203

NSC 101

NSC 205

NSC 102

MH 311

NSC 102

MH 303

GARDEN

FIELD4

Unit

Lec/Lab
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
2/0

3/0



Section: BSCRIM-2A

Code

901N

9014

9015

9009

9009

9010

9012

9012

9013

9016

Subject
JOSERIZ
CLJ102+
LEA1O1+
FORENSI
FORENSI
DEFENS3
3U-CHEM
3U-CHEM
CDI01+

CLJ103+

Description
The Life and Works of Rizal
Human Rights Education
Law Enforcement Organization and Administration
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
First Aid and Water Safety
General Chemistry (Organic)
General Chemistry (Organic)
Fundamentals of Investigation and Intelligence

Cminal Law Book 1

Total Unit: 25 Total Lec Hour: 23  Total Lab Hour: 6

Time

12:00 PM-03:00 PM

04:30 PM-07:30 PM

03:00 PM-07:00 PM

01:00 PM-03:00 PM

03:00 PM-06:00 PM

08:00 AM-10:00 AM

01:00 PM-03:00 PM

03:00 PM-06:00 PM

08:00 AM-12:00 PM

01:00 PM-04:00 PM

Days

Room

NSC 102

MH 309

COPS

COPS

COPS

GARDEN

NSC 101

CHEM LAB

NSC 107

NSC 108

Unit

Lec/Lab
3/0
3/0
4/0
2/3
2/3
2/0
2/3
2/3
4/0

3/0



Section: BSCRIM-3A

Code

9021

9022

9019

9020

9020

9018

9017

9024

9024

9023

Subject
CDI103+
CDI04+
CORINSI
FORENS4
FORENS4
CDI05+
LEA103+
FORENSH5
FORENSS5

CRISOC4

Description
Specialized Crime Investigation 2 with Simulation
Traffic Management & Accident Investigation with D
Institutional Corrections
Questioned Documents Examination
Questioned Documents Examination
Technical English 1 (Technical Report Writing and
Introduction to Industrial Security Concepts
Lie Detection Techniques
Lie Detection Techniques

Professional Conduct and Ethical Standards

Total Unit: 24 Total Lec Hour: 22 Total Lab Hour: 6

Time

12:00 PM-03:00 PM

01:30 PM-04:30 PM

03:00 PM-06:00 PM

12:00 PM-02:00 PM

02:00 PM-05:00 PM

03:00 PM-06:00 PM

08:00 AM-11:00 AM

08:00 AM-10:00 AM

10:00 AM-01:00 PM

03:00 PM-06:00 PM

Days

Room

COPS

MH 317

NSC 102

COPS

COPS

NSC 102

COPS

COPS

COPS

NSC 102

Unit

Lec/Lab
3/0
3/0
3/0
2/3
2/3
3/0
3/0
2/3
2/3

3/0



Section: BSCRIM-4A

Code

9032

9028

9027

9027

9031

9029

9025

9026

9026

9030

Subject

CDI108+

CORINS3
FORENS6
FORENS6
CLJ106+
CRISOC8
LEA104+

CDIo9+
CDI109+

COPSIO1

Description
TECHNICAL English 2 (Legal Forms)
Therapeutic Modalties
Forensic Ballistics
Forensic Ballistics
Criminal Procedure and Court Testimony
Criminological Research 8
Law Enforcement Operations and Planning with Crime

Introduction to Cyber-crime and Environmental Prot
Introduction to Cyber-crime and Environmental Prot

Professional Practice and Review with Comprehensiv

Total Unit: 23  Total Lec Hour: 20 Total Lab Hour: 9

Time

08:00 AM-11:00 AM

03:00 PM-05:00 PM

02:00 PM-04:00 PM

04:00 PM-07:00 PM

12:00 PM-03:00 PM

08:00 AM-11:00 AM

12:00 PM-03:00 PM

11:00 AM-01:00 PM

08:00 AM-11:00 AM

05:00 PM-08:00 PM

Days

Room

NSC 101

COPS

COPS

COPS

NSC 101

COPS

NSC 101

COPS

COMP LAB 308

COPS

Unit

Lec/Lab
3/0
2/0
2/3
2/3
3/0
3/0
3/0
2/3
2/3

2/3



